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Observations were drawn from Curtin Aero {station 003080}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1001.617W65635.01004.715W17030.911:3330WNW0.635.825.9Su1
1004.515NNW7329.21008.119NE89222.808:2643ENE4.429.922.7Mo2
1003.39SE55035.81007.411S7029.510:1928SW4.437.022.3Tu3
1001.515SSE14637.11005.513W87231.015:3437SSE037.425.0We4
1000.617SW89425.51004.011WSW66231.312:2843WSW032.526.7Th5
1002.524N88527.01003.720ENE88228.310:5750NNE115.832.224.2Fr6
1004.324NNW16829.51007.520NNE87329.813:1141N2.433.525.0Sa7
1004.515NNW76631.51008.49NW67130.3025.0Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1002.91756731.31006.21467429.234.024.6Mean
1000.69SE14625.51003.79NW16222.829.922.3Lowest
1004.524#89437.11008.420#89231.350NNE115.837.426.7Highest

127.6Total
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